2642 www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Width
2 Identification no.
3 Connection type
How to order
1 2 3
GN120.4-42-2-A
Electromechanical locking systems GN 120.4 are used together with
cam  latches GN 115 or GN 515. In the closed position, the latch arm is
locked by the locking catch and by an electrical input signal. In addition, the
presence of the latch arm in the closed position is detected and emitted as
an output signal.
The locking system can be used for left or right locks and increases the latch
distance A by 8 mm. Existing installations can be upgraded with minimal
effort. The electromechanical locking system is also not visible from the
outside.
see also...� Page
GN 115 Cam Latches� QVX
GN 515 Cam Latches� QVX
GN 2180 Edge Protection Seal Profiles� QVX
Technical Information
IP Protection Classes� QVX
Plastic Characteristics� QVX
Accessory
GN 330 Cables with Connector Coupling� QVX
Housing / Locking catch / Latch arm check
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
•	Glass fiber reinforced
•	Black, RAL 9005, matte finish
Cable
Plastic, Polyurethane (PUR)
Black
Plug
•	Plastic, 8-pin, M12x1
•	Knurled screw connection
Brass, nickel plated
Operating temperature
-4 °F to +140 °F (-20 °C to +60 °C)
RoHS
Specification
2 Identification no.
2 With latch arm check
3 Connection type
A Connector plug
(with 0.25 m cable)
Metric
GN 120.4 Electromechanical Locking Systems
Plastic, for Cam Latches
1
2643www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Page 2/3
GN 120.4 Electromechanical Locking Systems
Operation description
If the latch arm is moved to the closed position via the rotation